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Singapore Volleyball League 2022 Women's Open Pool B Point Score

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Team

United Force Volleyball Club
Telok Blangah CSC

VTEAM

HEW Rockets

3

3

3

0

0

3

2

0

1

0

0

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won

0

0

Sets lost

2

Sets won %

81.82%

72.73%

27.27%

18.18%

For

254

258

198

214

Against
208
212
246

258

Points won % Win ratio

54.98% 0%
54.89% 0%
44.59% 0%
45.34% 0%
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