Singapore Volleyball League 2022 Women's Open Pool B Point Score

Rank	Team	Played	Points						Sets won		Sets won %		•	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	United Force Volleyball Club	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	9	2	81.82%		208	54.98%	0%
2.	Telok Blangah CSC	3	0	2	1	0	0	0	8	3	72.73%	258	212	54.89%	0%
3.	VTEAM	3	0	1	2	0	0	0	3	8	27.27%	198	246	44.59%	0%
4.	HEW Rockets	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	2	9	18.18%	214	258	45.34%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 02 Aug 2025 at 01:40:35